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Po3eTka 3-M 16A IP44 2P+PE 230B c 3aLW. KpbllLKaMu
Kay4yk PROxima EKF RPS-015-16-230-44-r

Obwume

Bup ToBapa

BeicoTa

Konv4yecTBo nositocos

LLnpnHa MM

FapaHTUNHBIN CPOK

Cepus

HomMunHanbHoe Hanps>xeHue (B)

HoMuHanbHbIN TOK, A.

RPS-015-16-230-44-r

Konopka yannHutens
0.055

2

0.075

7 net

PROxima

230

16
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